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SWISS ECONOMIC IMPACT
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Swiss affiliates account for  
5% of the 29,100 jobs  

created by all foreign affiliates  
in West Virginia

Chemicals

Electrical Equipment,
 Appliances & Components

Fabricated
Metal Products

Nonmetallic
 Mineral Products

Transportation
 Equipment $10 M

$1.7 M

$0.6 M

$0.4 M

$0.3 M

Employment Supported by  
Foreign Affiliates 2019

Top Exports of Goods by Industry 
from West Virginia to Switzerland, 2021
Total Export Value of Goods = $16 M

ABB 
Adecco 
Alcon 
Chubb (ACE) 
Clariant 
EuropTec 
LafargeHolcim 
Lindt & Sprüngli
Novartis 
Oerlikon 
Schindler 

SGS 
Sulzer 
Zurich  

Swiss Companies Located in West Virginia

West Virginia Residents of Swiss Descent: 3,188

Top Imports of Goods by Industry 
from Switzerland to West Virginia, 2021
Total Import Value of Goods = $6.0 M

Chemicals

Primary Metals

Computer &
Electronic Products

Fabricated
 Metal Products

Machinery

$1.0 M

$0.9 M

$0.6 M

$0.6 M

$0.08 M

Jobs Supported by
Swiss Affiliates

Jobs Supported by Services
Exports to Switzerland

Jobs Supported by Goods
Exports to Switzerland 

1,500

925

38

2,463
Total Jobs

Note: Each indicator reflects the most recent U.S. government data available.
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